DATE

AUGUST 10

AUGUST 15

AUGUST 19

AUGUST 20

AUGUST 22

AUGUST 23-24

AUGUST 26

AUGUST 29

SEPTEMBER 3

SEPTEMBER 9

SEPTEMBER 10

SEPTEMBER 17

SEPTEMBER 20-21

SEPTEMBER 23

SEPTEMBER 24

SEPTEMBER 26

BERRYHILL MAIDENS
2019 FASTPITCH
MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

SCRIMMAGE

PERKINS

UNION

OOLOGAH

MANNFORD/CLEVELAND

TOURNAMENT(BIXBY)
BRISTOW

JAY

MIAMI
CUSHING/SPERRY
JAY

CLEVELAND

TOURNAMENT(BA)

CONFERENCE TOURN.

OOLOGAH

MIAMI

6:00

6:00/7:30

4:30

5:00/6:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

5:00

6:15/7:30

4:30

6:00

TBA

TBA

4:30

5:00

LOCATION

ARROWHEAD,BA

PERKINS

UNION

BERRYHILL

BERRYHILL

BENTLY PARK

BERRYHILL

JAY

MIAMI

SPERRY

BERRYHILL

BERRYHILL

TBA

TBA

OOLOGAH

BERRYHILL



